	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RT9161-15GV
	RT9161-15GV (Richtek USA Inc)
		    Part Number:
            RT9161-15GV
		    Manufacturer:
            Richtek USA Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A SOT23-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.12772 (This price is for reference only)
		 RT9161-15GV datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RT9161-15GV  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9161-15GV 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A SOT23-3 	0Tape & Reel 	9000 $0.1290
	RT9161-15GV 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A SOT23-3 	0Tape & Reel 	9000 $0.1290
	        Relate Part Number
0190280026 Molex Inc  ACP-101 ELEC. CRIMP
AP105-A1-3236S(90) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  TOOL ACC
0638114700 Molex Inc  HAND CRIMP TOOL
753A TPI (Test Products Int)  LEAK DETECTOR REFRIGERATION
3903-GRAY-2"X50YD 3M  TAPE DUCT VINYL 2" X 50YD GRAY
3-5-1205 3M (TC)  TAPE POLYIMIDE FILM 3" X 5YD
7201K2AV2GE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 5A 120V
SLPX101M450C1P3 Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE)  CAP ALUM 100UF 450V SNAP
KJB0T19F35JC ITT Cannon  KJB 66C 66#22D SKT RECP
MDM-100PH029F ITT Cannon  MICRO 100 M 10" YEL FLOAT
KJB0T17W35BE ITT Cannon  KJB 55C 55#22D SKT RECP
KJB7T21W35HN ITT Cannon  KJB 79C 79#22D PIN J/N RECP
750312559 Wurth Electronics Midcom  FLYBACK TRANSFORMER WE-FB LT8300
FS24-500 Triad Magnetics  XFRMR LAMINATED 12VA THRU HOLE
RT2HTN Panduit Corp  INSTALLATION TOOL MLT TIES CONTR
1212202 Phoenix Contact  PLIERS COMBO FLAT NOSE 7.09"
IDT8N4Q001FG-0082CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
IDT8N3QV01EG-1108CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVPECL QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
ADS7865IPBSRG4 Texas Instruments  IC ADC 12-BIT DUAL 2MSPS 32TQFP
Z8F0123HH005EG Zilog  IC ENCORE MCU FLASH 1K 20SSOP
	RT9161-15GV  keywords
	    	RT9161-15GV
	RT9161-15GV  Richtek USA Inc
	RT9161-15GV  pdf
	RT9161-15GV  datasheet
	RT9161-15GV  price
	RT9161-15GV  distributor
	electronic components RT9161-15GV
	RT9161-15GV  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	RT9161-15GV  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	RT9161-15GV  IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A SOT23-3
	RT9161-15GV
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .